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Auction 
ID APN
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Item # City
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Code

Auction Ends 
May 21 (ET)

 Minimum 
Bid Improvements  Land Value 

 Total 2018-2019 
Assessed Values 

Tax Rate 
Area

Zoning 
Code

859364 701-001-018-000 69 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM $100 364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

859365 701-003-047-000 70 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM $100 1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

859366 701-003-048-000 71 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM $100 1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

859367 701-004-024-000 73 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM $100 394$                          130$                    524$                           004-000 2L, 65

859368 701-007-007-000 76 Pacific Grove 93950 2:00 PM $100 362$                          119$                    481$                           004-000 2L, G5

859369 701-007-009-000 77 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM $100 1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

859370 701-007-047-000 78 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM $100 362$                          119$                    481$                           004-000 2L, G5

859371 701-007-052-000 79 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM $100 364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

859372 701-008-004-000 80 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM $100 1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

859373 701-008-020-000 81 Pacific Grove 93950 2:15 PM $100 362$                          119$                    481$                           004-000 2L, G5

859374 701-008-024-000 82 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM $100 759$                          252$                    1,011$                        004-000 2L, 66

859375 701-008-048-000 84 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM $100 1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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859376 701-008-050-000 85 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM $100 1,125$                      375$                    1,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

859377 701-009-004-000 87 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM $100 1,090$                      366$                    1,456$                        004-000 2L, G4

859378 701-009-008-000 88 Pacific Grove 93950 2:30 PM $100 364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

859379 701-009-020-000 89 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM $100 364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

859380 701-009-023-000 90 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM $100 364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

859381 701-009-036-000 91 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM $100 364$                          119$                    483$                           004-000 2L, G4

859382 701-009-039-000 92 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM $100 362$                          119$                    481$                           004-000 2L, G5

859383 701-009-040-000 93 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM $100 954$                          315$                    1,269$                        004-000 2L, G4

859384 702-004-007-000 100 Pacific Grove 93950 2:45 PM $200 2,625$                      875$                    3,500$                        004-000 2L, R8

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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859364 701-001-018-000

859365 701-003-047-000

859366 701-003-048-000

859367 701-004-024-000

859368 701-007-007-000

859369 701-007-009-000

859370 701-007-047-000

859371 701-007-052-000

859372 701-008-004-000

859373 701-008-020-000

859374 701-008-024-000

859375 701-008-048-000

Zoning Type Add'l Info
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 2ND HALF Cottage
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X6;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 2ND HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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859376 701-008-050-000

859377 701-009-004-000

859378 701-009-008-000

859379 701-009-020-000

859380 701-009-023-000

859381 701-009-036-000

859382 701-009-039-000

859383 701-009-040-000

859384 702-004-007-000

Zoning Type Add'l Info
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X5;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;YR-X4;REAPP;NO SALE 
PRICE;COO 1ST HALF Studio
TIMESHARES RESIDENTIAL, 2ND 
USE;PROP8;YR-X8; TEMP VAL 
REDUCE

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/MontereyTimeshares
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